
'SANT' Bronze Horizontal Lift Check Valve 
Screwed Cover 
Renewable Monel/Stainless Steel Trim 
Screwed Female BSP Taper Ends 
Suitable for Maximum Steam Working Pressure 250 Psig 
Maximum recommended Service Temperature 225°C 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Body Test Pressure 
Seat Test Pressure 

500 Psig Hyd. 
500 Psig Hyd. & 250 Psig Steam 

TESTING & CERTIFICATION 

Components Material Material Specification 

Body, Bonnet 

Body Seat Ring, Valve Disc 

IBR Bronze Gr.B 

Stainless Steel 
Cast Monel Metal 

IBR 282(a)(iv) Gr.B 

AISI410 
Ni Cu Alloy 

MATERIALS 

Nominal Size 

15

20

25

32

40

50 

F H 

83

95 

111 

133 

152 

178 

55

60

73

80

90 

108 

DIMENSIONS (In mm) 

BRONZE HORIZONTAL LIFT CHECK VALVE 
MONEL/SS PARTS,  SCREWED COVER, SCREWED 

BR 3A 
SANT 

Gas Steam 

Application 

Water Oil
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KANTILAL CHIMANLAL
662/45, Kapasia Bazaar
Railwaypura, Ahmedabad-3800 02
Gujarat (INDIA)

Ph.: +91 79 2217 0041 / 80
Fax: +91 79 2212 1863

Mobile: +91  98795 15172
E-mail : kc@kantilalchimanlal.net

  KANTILAL CHIMANLAL
                   AHMEDABAD

                          SINCE-1913

' For Guaranteed Trouble Free Service '


